E2E/E2EQ NEXT Series
17
X
S
5 N
E
X
T

 2-w
ire
Ordering Information
E2E NEXT Series (Quadruple distance model)
DC 3-wire [Refer to Dimensions on page 64.]
Shielded *1
Size (Sensing
distance) Connection method Body size Operation
mode
Model
PNP NPN
M8 (4 mm)
Pre-wired (2 m) *2
38 mm *3
NO E2E-X4B1D8 2M E2E-X4C18 2M
NC E2E-X4B28 2M E2E-X4C28 2M
48 mm
NO E2E-X4B1DL8 2M E2E-X4C1L8 2M
NC E2E-X4B2L8 2M E2E-X4C2L8 2M
M12 Pre-wired
Smartclick Connector (0.3 m)
38 mm *4
NO E2E-X4B1D8-M1TJ 0.3M E2E-X4C18-M1TJ 0.3M
NC E2E-X4B28-M1TJ 0.3M E2E-X4C28-M1TJ 0.3M
48 mm
NO E2E-X4B1DL8-M1TJ 0.3M E2E-X4C1L8-M1TJ 0.3M
NC E2E-X4B2L8-M1TJ 0.3M E2E-X4C2L8-M1TJ 0.3M
M12 Connector
43 mm
NO E2E-X4B1D8-M1 E2E-X4C18-M1
NC E2E-X4B28-M1 E2E-X4C28-M1
53 mm
NO E2E-X4B1DL8-M1 E2E-X4C1L8-M1
NC E2E-X4B2L8-M1 E2E-X4C2L8-M1
M8 Connector (4-pin)
39 mm
NO E2E-X4B1D8-M3 E2E-X4C18-M3
NC E2E-X4B28-M3 E2E-X4C28-M3
49 mm
NO E2E-X4B1DL8-M3 E2E-X4C1L8-M3
NC E2E-X4B2L8-M3 E2E-X4C2L8-M3
M8 Connector (3-pin)
39 mm
NO E2E-X4B1D8-M5 E2E-X4C18-M5
NC E2E-X4B28-M5 E2E-X4C28-M5
49 mm
NO E2E-X4B1DL8-M5 E2E-X4C1L8-M5
NC E2E-X4B2L8-M5 E2E-X4C2L8-M5
M12 (9 mm)
Pre-wired (2 m) *2
47 mm *3
NO E2E-X9B1D12 2M E2E-X9C112 2M
NC E2E-X9B212 2M E2E-X9C212 2M
69 mm
NO E2E-X9B1DL12 2M E2E-X9C1L12 2M
NC E2E-X9B2L12 2M E2E-X9C2L12 2M
M12 Pre-wired
Smartclick Connector (0.3 m)
47 mm *4
NO E2E-X9B1D12-M1TJ 0.3M E2E-X9C112-M1TJ 0.3M
NC E2E-X9B212-M1TJ 0.3M E2E-X9C212-M1TJ 0.3M
69 mm
NO E2E-X9B1DL12-M1TJ 0.3M E2E-X9C1L12-M1TJ 0.3M
NC E2E-X9B2L12-M1TJ 0.3M E2E-X9C2L12-M1TJ 0.3M
M12 Connector
48 mm
NO E2E-X9B1D12-M1 E2E-X9C112-M1
NC E2E-X9B212-M1 E2E-X9C212-M1
70 mm
NO E2E-X9B1DL12-M1 E2E-X9C1L12-M1
NC E2E-X9B2L12-M1 E2E-X9C2L12-M1
M18 (14 mm)
Pre-wired (2 m) *2